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LRSA IDPA 1-10-15 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 127.06 17. Chris Gay 49 SSP - UN USA

2 176.76 4. Joseph Salazar 30 SSP MIR MM USA A432011

3 178.81 30. Robert Mercer 48 SSP - MM USA A560061

4 188.68 27. Fred Scheideler 61 SSP MI SS USA A467224

5 191.91 28. James Herren 81 SSP S UN USA

6 209.68 9. Don Cox II 47 SSP MI MM USA A54128

7 215.25 18. Justin Danley 74 SSP - UN USA

8 218.34 29. James Rankhorn 64 SSP - UN USA

9 220.65 15. James Crider 72 SSP - MM USA A290733

10 223.19 20. Derek Dusenbery 127 SSP MI UN USA A251861

11 238.33 5. Doug Longshore 107 SSP S MM USA A49027

12 255.84 19. George Masciarelli 57 SSP - UN USA

13 256.68 6. Dan Wells 89 SSP - UN USA

14 267.79 23. Donald DiStefano 88 SSP SS UN USA A116593

15 329.68 26. Kaylaen Dittmer 89 SSP L MI NV USA

16 368.23 33. Aaron Kostyu 69 SSP MIR UN USA

17 390.41 34. Patrick Davis 184 SSP - UN USA

18 835.31 35. Lynne Fish 254 SSP L UN USA

DQ 22. Devin Parkinson SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 1-10-15 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 151.22 1. Lee Turner 28 ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 170.39 25. Daniel Evans 76 ESP MI LE SS USA

3 286.55 10. MIKE DEBONO 167 ESP - MM USA A31445

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 1-10-15 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 214.87 21. Andy Flores 77 CDP SS MM USA A11320

2 223.57 32. Roy Baker 69 CDP - UN USA

3 233.68 8. Len Weld 87 CDP SS MM USA A416425

4 257.60 31. Corey Adcock 113 CDP MI MM USA A56425

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 1-10-15 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 312.48 12. Roger Clark 92 ESR SS NV USA A31749

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 1-10-15 - Results

STOCK SERVICE REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 321.05 24. David Sabal 116 SSR S MIR MM USA A692380

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 1-10-15 - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 329.68 26. Kaylaen Dittmer 89 SSP L MI NV USA

2 835.31 35. Lynne Fish 254 SSP L UN USA

DQ 22. Devin Parkinson SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 1-10-15 - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 151.22 1. Lee Turner 28 ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 176.76 4. Joseph Salazar 30 SSP MIR MM USA A432011

3 321.05 24. David Sabal 116 SSR S MIR MM USA A692380

4 368.23 33. Aaron Kostyu 69 SSP MIR UN USA

DQ 22. Devin Parkinson SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 1-10-15 - Results

MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 170.39 25. Daniel Evans 76 ESP MI LE SS USA

2 188.68 27. Fred Scheideler 61 SSP MI SS USA A467224

3 209.68 9. Don Cox II 47 SSP MI MM USA A54128

4 223.19 20. Derek Dusenbery 127 SSP MI UN USA A251861

5 257.60 31. Corey Adcock 113 CDP MI MM USA A56425

6 329.68 26. Kaylaen Dittmer 89 SSP L MI NV USA

DQ 22. Devin Parkinson SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 1-10-15 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 170.39 25. Daniel Evans 76 ESP MI LE SS USA

DQ 22. Devin Parkinson SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 1-10-15 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 151.22 1. Lee Turner 28 ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 191.91 28. James Herren 81 SSP S UN USA

3 238.33 5. Doug Longshore 107 SSP S MM USA A49027

4 321.05 24. David Sabal 116 SSR S MIR MM USA A692380

DQ 22. Devin Parkinson SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 1-10-15 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 214.87 21. Andy Flores 77 CDP SS MM USA A11320

2 233.68 8. Len Weld 87 CDP SS MM USA A416425

3 267.79 23. Donald DiStefano 88 SSP SS UN USA A116593

4 312.48 12. Roger Clark 92 ESR SS NV USA A31749

DQ 22. Devin Parkinson SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


